PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (NANKANA SAHIB), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 95

candidates for recruitment to 13 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 03 POSTS RESERVED

FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE

RS.30,000/-) (NANKANA SAHIB) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN

THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have been provisionally cleared for Typing and

Proficiency Test as a result of written test held on 27-09-2020.

2.

Call up letters for Typing and Proficiency Test will be uploaded on the website of

the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME
NO.  NO.

1 32002 29900297 UMAIR AZAM *SPECIAL PERSON* MUHAMMAD AZAM

2 32003 29900291 UMAR MANZOOR *SPECIAL PERSON* MANZOOR AHMAD

3 32025 29900236 ZAHIDA LATIF ABDUL LATIF

4 32026 29900280 ABDULLAH TAYYAB KHALID HUSSAIN

5 32027 29900268 ABUBAKAR MINHAS AZI1Z UR REHMAN

6 32031 29900043 AKMAL KHAN MANZOOR HUSSAIN

7 32032 29900095 ALI MURTAZA FARYAD ALI

8 32035 29900037 ALI RAZA JAMEEL JAMEEL AHMAD

9 32036 29900186 ALI RAZA KHAN ZAHID PERVEZ KHAN
10 32038 29900254 ALI ZAIN ABID HUSSAIN

11 32039 29900275 ALLAH TAWAKAL SAPURD ALI

12 32040 29900055 AMER GULZAR ABDUL SATTAR

13 32041 29900092 AMMAR YASIR MUJAHID JAVEED
14 32042 29900187 ARFAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
15 32044 29900302 ASAD RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD

16 32045 29900115 ASID UR REHMAN MUKHTAR AHMAD
17 32047 29900078 AZHAR IQBAL MUHMMAD ASLAM
18 32048 29900277 AZMAT ABBAS ZULFIQAR ALI

19 32052 29900184 FAISAL NOOR NOOR AHMAD

20 32053 29900049 GHAYAS ASHRAF ASHRAF ALI

21 32054 29900183 GHULAM MURTAZA MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
22 32055 29900255 GHULAM RASOOL ABDUL SHAKOOR
23 32056 29900031 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR ZAFAR IQBAL

24 32057 29900014 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAHID AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM
25 32059 29900259 HAMZA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL
26 32060 29900025 IJAZ AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR
27 32061 29900135 IMTIAZ ALI ZULFIQAR ALI

28 32062 29900283 INAM UL HAQ MAQSOOD AHMAD
29 32066 29900120 M.BILAL SHAHADAT ALI

30 32069 29900148 MOHSIN ALI MOHSIN MUHAMMAD ALI ASI
31 32070 29900241 MUHAMMAD AFZAAL AMEER ALI

32 32072 29900209 MUHAMMAD AFZAL SHAMAN

(Page 01 of 03)



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

32074
32079
32084
32085
32087
32088
32090
32092
32095
32097
32104
32108
32109
32110
32119
32120
32122
32125
32126
32131
32132
32134
32135
32141
32143
32152
32175
32176
32180
32181
32184
32186
32190
32195
32196
32197
32204
32213
32215
32222
32223
32225
32228
32229
32230
32231
32237
32240
32243
32247
32250
32253
32254
32255
32256
32276
32282
32285
32295

29900278
29900028
29900256
29900294
29900093
29900289
29900175
29900213
29900114
29900150
29900122
29900170
29900163
29900300
29900106
29900189
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29900060
29900076
29900021
29900251

MUHAMMAD AHMED
MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD INAM MUNIR
MUHAMMAD NABEEL NAZ
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD SADIQ NADEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD TARIQ SHAH
MUHAMMAD USMAN
RAHEEL RAMZAN

SAJID NAVEED

SHAHZAD MANZOOR
SHARAFAT ALI BHATTI
UMAIR AKHLAQ

USAMA MUSTAFA

WAQAR ALI

WASIF ALI

ZEESHAN ZAIB
MUHAMMAD AHSAN ABBAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD DANISH
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD YASIN

ATTYA GULBAZ

FARHANA SALEEM
MEHVISH YASEEN

ABDUL WAHEED

ADNAN BASHIR
AMANULLAH

ARSLAN ASHIQ

ATIF SATTAR

DAWOOD ALI

FAIZAAN UMER

HAFIZ ASIM MUNIR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BILAL
HASNAIN 1JAZ

MOHAMMAD ABUZAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD HAMID SANAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAM UL QAYOUM
MUHAMMAD JUNAID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD MAJID LATIF
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD SALMAN
MUHAMMAD SHARIAZ
MUHAMMAD SUMRAIZ QADIR
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ZIA UR REHMAN
SHAHZAD IQBAL

TAIMOOR YASIN

UMAR YOUNAS

ZAIN MEER

(Page 02 of 03)

REHMAT ALI

RAI RAZA IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
MUHAMMAD MUNIR SHAHID
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SAKHI MUHAMMAD
NAZIR AHMAD
ZULIFQAR ALI

ABDUL WAHID SHAH
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
RAI ALI SHAN
MANZOOR AHMAD
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
AKHLAQ AHMED
GHULAM MUSTAFA
SHAHADAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL
AURANG ZAIB
MUHAMMAD ABBAS KHAN
SABIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MAQBOOL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD GULBAZ
SALEEM-UL-HAQ
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
LIAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
ABDUL HAMEED
ASHIQ HUSSAIN
ABDUS SATTAR
ASGHAR ALI

UMER HAYAAT

MUNIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
[JAZ HUSSAIN

AMAN ULLAH
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MAZHAR QAYUUM
SANATTA

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD TARIQ HAMEED
ABDUL LATIF ZIA
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD IQBAL QADIR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MALIK MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
RAI MEER MUHAMMAD
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32296
32297
32301
32302

29900136
29900052
29900054
29900051

ZAIN MUSOOD
ZAIN UL ABEDEEN
ZOHAIB HASSAN
SADIA NAZ

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

MUSOOD IKRAAM
ABDUL HAMEED
NIAZ AHMAD
ZAKAULLAH

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 01 & 02 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Special Person Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

05 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 03, 56, 57, 58 & 95 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women

3.

Quota.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

4.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for Typing and Proficiency Test can

download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking

Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 31 H 2020

Dated:

21-12-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



